Arrowhead Conference Finals
Colton HS

Race 1 - Varsity Girls - San Andreas - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 K"';ﬁti Rialto (SS) 24 1:46:16 21:16  7:06 1:54 1-3-4-7-11-17-20 1-3-4-6-10-16-19
2 () Eisenhower (SS) 80 1:54:56 23:00 7:40 213 10-12-13-23-27-30-31 9-11-12-22-26-29-30
3 H San Gorgonio (SS) 88 1:56:13 23115 745 1:16 14-15-18-22-24-34-36 13-14-17-21-23-33-35
4 X€ Colton (SS) 88 1:57:23 2329 750 6:32 2-6-21-25-38-39-40 2-5-20-24-37-38-39
5 % | Kaiser (Henry J.) (SS) 100 1:57:20 23:28 7:50 2:42 9-16-19-29-32-33-35 8-15-18-28-31-32-34

6 ﬁ Jurupa Hills (SS) 135 2:05:28 2506 822 644 8-26-28-37-41-42 7-25-27-36-40-41

. Notre Dame Riverside 21:33  21:33 711 5 1 Runner
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Gabriela Rodriguez
Brianna Jimenez
Leahna Barajas
Callie Frias

Flor Castanon

Diana Ruvalcaba
Brianna Machuca
Nai Rodriguez
Janine Betcher

jocelyn bautista
Kassandra Torres
Alyssa Meza
Andrea Ruelas
Esmeralda Allende
Sophia Lopez
Rebecca AVILA

Jasmine Garcia
Cielo Gomez
Denise Buck

Lilliana Torres
Yara Vera
Roseanne Rivas
Eva Valdez
Sylvana Vazquez
Ariel Martinez
Destiny Padilla
Savannah Alacron
Ariyanah Moreno
Giulia GREIS

Viviana Sandoval
Alexa VIGIL
Rebeca Canedo

Tatiana Ramirez

Dayanara Perdomo
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Race 1 - Varsity Girls - San Andreas - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 - 8:00am

Results

Place Name

Grade
11
1
12
11
10

11
12
12
11

1
12
10
1
11

12

11
12
12

11
11

10
12

©

11
10
12
11

10
1
10

12

12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Rialto (SS) 20:11.0 1
Colton (SS) 201469 2
Rialto (SS) 20575 3
Rialto (SS) 21:079 4
Notre Dame 21:324
Riverside (SS)
Colton (SS) 21:416 5
Rialto (SS) 21:550 6
Jurupa Hills (SS) 21:56.4 7
Kaiser (Henry J.) 21574 8
(SS)
Eisenhower (SS)  22:00.1 9
Rialto (SS) 22:042 10
Eisenhower (SS)  22:25.8 11
Eisenhower (SS)  22:31.1 12
San Gorgonio (SS) 22:32.3 13
San Gorgonio (SS) 22:504 14
Kaiser (Henry J.) 22:56.0 15
(SS)
Rialto (SS) 23:07.3 16
San Gorgonio (SS) 23:16.8 17
Kaiser (Henry J.)  23:232 18
(SS)
Rialto (SS) 23312 19
Colton (SS) 23401 20
San Gorgonio (SS) 23450 21
Eisenhower (SS) 23457 22
San Gorgonio (SS) 23:47.7 23
Colton (SS) 23:55.0 24
Jurupa Hills (SS)  24:.064 25
Eisenhower (SS)  24:12.7 26
Jurupa Hills (SS)  24:188 27
Kaiser (Henry J.)  24:23.7 28
(SS)
Eisenhower (SS)  24:288 29
Eisenhower (SS)  24:36.5 30
Kaiser (Henry J.)  24:39.2 31
(SS)
Kaiser (Henry J.) 24579 32
(SS)
San Gorgonio (SS) 25132 33
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Audrey Romero

Esmeralda Rivera
Amy Ortiz-Herrera
Sara Lopez-Lopez
aubrey rodriguez
Celine ORDAZ
Zithlaly Higareda
Leah Vega

Grade
1

1
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1
1
10
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Team

Kaiser (Henry J.)
(S9)

San Gorgonio (SS)
Jurupa Hills (SS)
Colton (SS)
Colton (SS)
Colton (SS)
Jurupa Hills (SS)
Jurupa Hills (SS)

Time
25:18.8

25:46.3
26:25.8
27:18.6
28:02.2
28:06.6
28:40.2
31:24.5

Points
34
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